Asti Tour de Vine 25 Kilometer Route

Then
At mile Do this go
0.0  Turn left onto Asti Rd 0.4
0.4  Turn left onto Washington School Rd 0.8
1.2 Turn left onto River Rd 4.2
5.4  Turn left onto Crocker Rd 0.7
6.1 Turn right onto River Park Trail 0.2
6.3  Slight right to stay on River Park Trail 0.9
7.3  River Park Reast Stop 0.1
7.3  Right onto McCray Rd. 0.5
7.9  Slight left onto N Redwood Hwy 1.0
8.9  Continue onto Cloverdale Blvd 3.1
12.0  Continue onto Dutcher Creek Rd 1.0
13.1  Turn left onto Theresa Dr 0.1
13.2  Turn right onto Asti Rd 1.2
14.3  Turn left to the Asti Winery finish



